
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Resultat 2.SF 1.SF EF

1 Schumacher Hans 76 49 15 15 19
2 Nyffeler Patric 80 49 15 15 19
3 Graf Alexander 92 49 15 14 20
4 Kessler Bernhard 56 49 14 15 20
5 Burger Silvio 90 49 14 15 20
6 Vogt Fabian 89 48 15 13 20
7 Märki Dieter 45 48 14 15 19
8 Graf Bernhard 54 48 14 15 19
9 Schumacher Walter 76 48 14 15 19

10 Schatzmann Thomas 80 47 15 14 18
11 Baumann Paul 56 47 15 13 19
12 Baumann Jakob 60 47 15 13 19
13 De Min Roland 33 47 14 15 18
14 Fedrizzi Gino 61 47 14 14 19
15 Baumann Jennifer 86 46 15 13 18
16 Keller Bruno 44 46 14 15 17
17 Wieser Marcel 56 46 14 15 17
18 Huber Thomas 61 46 14 15 17
19 Sidler Pius 38 46 14 13 19
20 Ammon Philipp 87 46 13 15 18
21 Fedrizzi Reto 57 46 13 14 19
22 Willi Markus 85 46 11 15 20
23 Locher Ernst 54 45 15 14 16
24 Märki Walter 57 45 15 14 16
25 Schwarz Micha 93 45 15 13 17
26 Müller Rolf 60 45 15 13 17
27 Berner Urs 52 45 13 15 17
28 Mutti Walter 48 45 13 14 18
29 Hodel Anton 44 45 12 15 18
30 Aegerter Hans 37 44 14 14 16
31 Berner Dominique 80 44 13 12 19
32 Horvat Mladen 48 43 11 14 18
33 Hovind Jan 79 42 14 13 15
34 Süss Kevin 91 42 11 13 18
35 Finsterwald Hugo 45 41 13 11 17
36 Süss Georg 48 40 14 12 14
37 Hill Burkhard 39 39 11 11 17
38 Keller Tobias 95 38 11 13 14
39 Hof Christian 48 38 11 13 14
40 Karli Max 48 38 11 12 15
41 Gut David 94 38 9 13 16
42 Sandmeier Werner 43 37 14 11 12
43 Feuermann Rosemary 56 37 14 10 13
44 Finsterwald Peter 42 35 13 12 10
45 Mathez Pierre-Henri 47 35 12 9 14
46 Pfister Claudio 95 35 10 12 13
47 Rüdt Sigi 66 34 13 10 11
48 Schmid Daria 92 29 9 8 12
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Rang Name Vorname Jg. Diff. Zahl

1 Sidler Pius 38 0 186 67 56 63 /186
2 Finsterwald Peter 42 1 208 59 63 85 /207
3 Schumacher Hans 76 2 180 59 49 74 /182 79 52 45 /4
4 Hill Burkhard 39 2 237 69 78 92 /239 92 78 72 /5
5 Stäger Thomas 63 2 188 52 73 61 /186 70 71 54 /7
6 Keller Bruno 44 2 203 74 79 48 /201 81 72 43 /7
7 Müller Rolf 60 2 191 72 46 71 /189 80 67 32 /12
8 Wieser Marcel 56 2 226 84 88 56 /228 84 73 93 /24
9 De Min Roland 33 2 225 65 81 77 /223

10 Berner Urs 52 3 236 70 75 88 /233
11 Hovind Jan 79 4 176 73 99 8 /180 59 68 68 /19
12 Mutti Walter 48 4 167 57 33 73 /163
13 Baumann Paul 56 5 204 77 72 60 /209
14 Willi Markus 85 6 216 87 68 55 /210
15 Huber Thomas 61 7 218 51 66 94 /211 74 72 60 /12
16 Schatzmann Thomas 80 7 227 70 83 81 /234
17 Schumacher Walter 76 8 182 68 65 57 /190 60 61 53 /8
18 Hodel Anton 44 8 245 91 79 83 /253
19 Karli Max 48 9 224 82 87 64 /233 77 91 45 /11
20 Burger Silvio 90 9 219 85 48 77 /210 62 70 70 /17
21 Rüdt Manuel 99 9 190 95 34 52 /181 83 67 67 /27
22 Mathez Pierre-Henri 47 9 207 71 56 71 /198
23 Locher Ernst 54 10 226 69 87 80 /236 62 66 85 /13
24 Aegerter Hans 37 10 196 65 63 78 /206 68 70 42 /16
25 Märki Dieter 45 10 234 67 70 87 /224
26 Forrer Hans-Ulrich 40 11 202 62 84 67 /213
27 Kessler Bernhard 56 12 220 91 41 76 /208
28 Berner Dominique 80 13 190 65 53 85 /203 84 66 55 /15
29 Keller Jan 96 13 202 65 65 59 /189
30 Fedrizzi Gino 61 15 218 66 72 65 /203
31 Süss Kevin 91 16 213 66 81 82 /229
32 Rüdt Sigi 66 20 240 67 59 94 /220
33 Märki Walter 57 22 193 88 37 46 /171
34 Feuermann Rosemary 56 23 170 32 45 70 /147
35 Keller Tobias 95 26 194 79 65 76 /220
36 Fedrizzi Reto 57 36 237 60 71 70 /201
37 Horvat Mladen 48 52 241 75 41 73 /189
38 Nyffeler Patric 80 57 210 74 95 98 /267
39 Rüdt Kevin 02 64 239 40 57 78 /175
40 Sandmeier Werner 43 79 253 48 42 84 /174
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Rang Name Vorname Jg. Resultat 1. P 1. P Res. 2. P 2. P Res.

1 Kessler Bernhard 56 380 96 98 194 95 91 186
2 Wieser Marcel 56 379 97 93 190 93 96 189
3 Schumacher Walter 76 378 99 96 195 93 90 183
4 Berner Dominique 80 375 93 98 191 90 94 184
5 Nyffeler Patric 80 374 97 96 193 84 97 181
6 Aegerter Hans 37 373 94 96 190 96 87 183
7 Ammon Philipp 87 372 97 98 195 90 87 177
8 Märki Dieter 45 372 98 94 192 80 100 180
9 Schatzmann Thomas 80 372 90 100 190 92 90 182

10 Sidler Pius 38 372 97 90 187 94 91 185
11 Fedrizzi Reto 57 372 86 100 186 93 93 186
12 Willi Markus 85 371 93 93 186 100 85 185
13 Schumacher Hans 76 368 97 90 187 84 97 181
14 Müller Rolf 60 367 90 94 184 83 100 183
15 Huber Thomas 61 366 100 86 186 84 96 180
16 Karli Max 48 366 90 94 184 96 86 182
17 Süss Kevin 91 365 94 93 187 98 80 178
18 Mutti Walter 48 365 98 85 183 88 94 182
19 De Min Roland 33 364 95 88 183 91 90 181
20 Baumann Paul 56 361 100 82 182 81 98 179
21 Hof Christian 48 360 87 95 182 99 79 178
22 Süss Georg 48 358 100 85 185 82 91 173
23 Graf Alexander 92 358 92 92 184 81 93 174
24 Berner Urs 52 356 95 84 179 99 78 177
25 Graf Bernhard 54 351 86 91 177 78 96 174
26 Fedrizzi Gino 61 350 82 93 175 91 84 175
27 Burger Silvio 90 348 82 96 178 84 86 170
28 Baumann Jennifer 86 347 91 90 181 74 92 166
29 Feuermann Rosemary 56 345 91 84 175 81 89 170
30 Baumann Jakob 60 343 79 95 174 91 78 169
31 Finsterwald Hugo 45 342 83 92 175 79 88 167
32 Keller Bruno 44 342 82 91 173 83 86 169
33 Hovind Jan 79 341 98 81 179 85 77 162
34 Forrer Hans-Ulrich 40 341 87 85 172 75 94 169
35 Locher Ernst 54 340 91 92 183 74 83 157
36 Stäger Thomas 63 340 89 85 174 94 72 166
37 Hill Burkhard 39 335 80 90 170 91 74 165
38 Sandmeier Werner 43 329 81 85 166 78 85 163
39 Horvat Mladen 48 324 85 91 176 79 69 148
40 Rüdt Sigi 66 317 76 93 169 65 83 148
41 Keller Jan 96 303 78 74 152 77 74 151
42 Märki Walter 57 299 77 89 166 78 55 133
43 Mathez Pierre-Henri 47 279 75 70 145 73 61 134
44 Keller Tobias 95 261 57 79 136 71 54 125
45 Rüdt Ramona 71 205 45 61 106 37 62 99
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